
 

 

VÄNSTER ARM 

 

 

Sub junior 
Pojkar (4) 

1. Adam Broden Gävle As 

2. Pontus Andersson FAF 

3. Linus Thebo FAF 

4. Jacob Persson FAF 

Flickor (3) 

1. Moa Fredriksson FAF 

2. Rebecka Svensson  Team Stockholm 

3. Linnea Lagerbäck FAF 

Juniorer Pojkar 
-60 (4) 

1. Sebastian Wallgren Smeárms 

2. Sebastian Edoff Skänninge As 

3. Simon Edwall Nora AW 

4. Mikael Engman Smeárms 

-70 (4) 

1. Robin Lundgren Skänninge As 

2. Jesper Löwendahl Skänninge As 

3. Daniel Gahnfelt Smeárms 

4. Dennis Bengtsson Skänninge As 

-80 (7) 

1. Johan Karlsson FAF 

2. Jesper Löwendahl Skänninge As 

3. Robin Lundgren Skänninge As 

4. Erik Olofsson Strömbrytarna 

+80 (6) 

1. Wictor Carlsson Gävle As 

2. Johan Karlsson  FAF 

3. Robin Lundgren Skänninge As  

4. Henrik Zetterqvist FAF 

Juniorer Flickor 

-45 (2) 

1. Amanda Forsberg Skänninge As 

2. Åsa Matsson Skänninge As 

-55 (10) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Klara Bohlin Thysell   Team Stockholm 

3. Emma Andersson Skåne As 

4. Madelene Mårtensson Gävle As 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HÖGER ARM 

 

Sub junior 
Pojkar (4) 

1. Adam Broden Gävle As 

2. Pontus Andersson FAF 

3. Linus Thebo FAF 

4. Jacob Persson FAF 

Flickor (3) 

1. Moa Fredriksson FAF 

2. Rebecka Svensson  Team Stockholm 

3. Linnea Lagerbäck FAF 

Juniorer Pojkar 
-60 (4) 

1. Sebastian Wallgren Smeárms 

2. Sebastian Edoff Skänninge As 

3. Jesper Rydstedt FAF 

4. Simon Edwall Nora AW 

-70 (5) 

1. Robin Lundgren Skänninge As 

2. Jesper Löwendahl Skänninge As 

3. Daniel Gahnfelt Smeárms 

4. Dennis Bengtsson Skänninge As 

-80 (6) 

1. Robin Lundgren Skänninge As 

2. Johan Karlsson FAF 

3. Jesper Löwendahl Skänninge As 

4. Erik Olofsson Strömbrytarna 

+80 (5) 

1. Robin Lundgren Skänninge As 

2. Johan Karlsson  FAF 

3. Hampus Timonen FAF 

4. Henrik Zetterqvist FAF 

Juniorer Flickor 

-45 (2)  

1. Åsa Matsson Skänninge As 

2. Amanda Forsberg Skänninge As 

-55 (10) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Emma Andersson Skåne As 

3. Klara Bohlin Thysell   Team Stockholm 

4. Filippa Kadanik Skåne As 

 

 

 

 



-65 (4) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Madelene Mårtensson Strömbrytarna 

3. Denise Backlund Strömbrytarna 

4. Ebba Skjustad Gävle As 

+65 (4) 

1. Emma Edwall Nora AW 

2. Sarah Bäckman Team Scorpion 

3. Louisa Wahlström Skänninge As 

4. Elin Haag  Nora AW 

Novis herrar 

-75 (6) 

1. Oskar Karlen FAF 

2. Tim Olsson  Göteborg 

3. David Hanning Smearms 

4. Mikael Engman Smeárms 

+75 (14) 

1. Niklas Bylund FAF 

2. Jocke Broden Gävle As 

3. Mattias Karlsson Gävle As 

4. Mikael Högberg Gävle As 

Novis damer 

-60 (4) 

1. Anette Andersson FAF 

2. Klara Bohlin Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Madelene Mårtensson Strömbrytarna 

4. Denise Backlund Strömbrytarna 

Pro herrar 
-65 (4) 

1. Stefan Norström Team Punichment 

2. Roine Eklund FAF 

3. Peter Lundström Skövde As 

4.Dennis Hagert Smeárms 

-75 (16) 

1. Martin Rissveds Dalabrytarna 

2. Stefan Norström Team Punichment 

3. Stefan Kocon Skåne As 

4. Totte Lundgren Skänninge As 

-85 (10) 

1. Oskars Baltgalvis Lettland 

2. Anders Karlsson  Team Punichment 

3. Daniel Åberg Smeárms 

-100 (15) 

1. Raimonds Antonovics Lettland 

2. Jimmy Cebula Smeárms 

3. Rickard Lundqvist Team Scorpion 

4. Modris Stalgevics Lettland 

 

 

 

-65 (4) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Denise Backlund Strömbrytarna 

3. Madelene Mårtensson Strömbrytarna 

4. Ebba Skjustad Gävle As 

+65 (4) 

1. Emma Edwall Nora AW 

2. Sarah Bäckman Team Scorpion 

3. Elin Haag  Nora AW 

4. Louisa Wahlström Skänninge As 

Novis herrar 

-75 (6) 

1. Oskar Karlen FAF 

2. Hampus Timonen FAF 

3. David Hanning Smearms 

4. Mikael Engman Smeárms 

+75 (13) 

1. Jerry Andersson FAF 

2. Jocke Broden Gävle As 

3. Mattias Karlsson Gävle As 

4. Anders Svensson Team stockholm 

Novis damer 

-60 (4) 

1. Klara Bohlin Thysell Team Stockholm 

2. Anette Andersson FAF 

3. Denise Backlund Strömbrytarna 

4. Madelene Mårtensson Strömbrytarna 

Pro herrar 
-65 (4) 

1. Stefan Norström Team Punichment 

2. Roine Eklund FAF 

3. Peter Lundström Skövde As 

4.Dennis Hagert Smeárms 

-75 (16) 

1. Martin Rissveds Dalabrytarna 

2. Daniel Augustsson Skänninge As 

3. Björn Lundström Skåne As 

4. Stephan Söderberg FAF 

-85 (9) 

1. Oskars Baltgalvis Lettland 

2. Jonas Sundlig Täby 

3. Anders Karlsson  Team Punichment 

4. Kent Henriksson Strömbrytarna 

-100 (15) 

1. Modris Stalgevics Lettland  

2.Raimonds Antonovics Lettland 

3. Rickard Lundqvist Team Scorpion 

4. Morgan Andersson Göteborg 



+100  (12) 
1. Normunds Tomsons Lettland 

2. Raimonds Antonovics Lettland 

3. Tommi Kockare Team Scorpion 

4. PO, korven, Svedberg Strömbrytarna 

Pro damer 
-55 (5) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Marie Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Anette Andersson FAF 

4. Emma Andersson Skåne As 

-65 (3) 

1. Felicia Rydstedt FAF 

2. Marie Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Ann Johansson FAF 

+65 (6) 

1. Felicia Rydstedt FAF 

2. Elin Haag  Nora AW 

3. Emma Edwall Nora AW 

4. Louisa Wahlström Skänninge As 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

+100  (10) 
1. Normunds Tomsons Lettland 

2. Anders Persson Skövde 

3. PO,korven,Svedberg Strömbrytarna 

4. Jerry Andersson FAF 

Pro damer 
-55 (5) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Marie Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Emma Andersson Skåne As 

4. Filippa Kadanik Skåne As  
 

-65 (3) 

1. Felicia Rydstedt FAF 

2. Ann Johansson FAF 

3. Marie Thysell Team Stockholm 

 

+65 (6) 

1. Felicia Rydstedt FAF 

2. Elin Haag  Nora AW 

3. Emma Edwall Nora AW 

4. Louisa Wahlström Skänninge As 





+100  (12) 
1. Normunds Tomsons Lettland 

2. Raimonds Antonovics Lettland 

3. Tommi Kockare Team Scorpion 

4. PO, korven, Svedberg Strömbrytarna 

Pro damer 
-55 (5) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Marie Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Anette Andersson FAF 

4. Emma Andersson Skåne As 

-65 (3) 

1. Felicia Rydstedt FAF 

2. Marie Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Ann Johansson FAF 

+65 (6) 

1. Felicia Rydstedt FAF 

2. Elin Haag  Nora AW 

3. Emma Edwall Nora AW 

4. Louisa Wahlström Skänninge As 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
-65 (4) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Madelene Mårtensson Strömbrytarna 

3. Denise Backlund Strömbrytarna 

4. Ebba Skjstad Gävle As 

+65 (4) 

1. Emma Edwall Nora AW 

2. Sarah Bäckman Team Scorpion 

3. Louisa Wahlström Skänninge As 

4. Elin Haag  Nora AW 

Novis herrar 

-75 (6) 

1. Oskar Karlen FAF 

2. Tim Olsson  Göteborg 

3. David Hanning Smearms 

4. Mikael Engman Smeárms 

+75 (14) 

1. Niklas Bylund FAF 

2. Jocke Broden Gävle As 

3. Mattias Karlsson Gävle As 

4. Mikael Högberg Gävle As 

Novis damer 

-60 (4) 

1. Anette Andersson FAF 

2. Klara Bohlin Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Madelene Mårtensson Strömbrytarna 

4. Denise Backlund Strömbrytarna 

Pro herrar 
-65 (4) 

1. Stefan Norström Team Punichment 

2. Roine Eklund FAF 

3. Peter Lundström Skövde As 

4.Dennis Hagert Smeárms 

-75 (16) 

1. Martin Rissveds Dalabrytarna 

2. Stefan Norström Team Punichment 

3. Stefan Kocon Skåne As 

4. Totte Lundgren Skänninge As 

-85 (10) 

1. Oskars Baltgalvis Lettland 

2. Anders Karlsson  Team Punichment 

3. Daniel Åberg Smeárms 

-100 (15) 

1. Raimonds Antonovics Lettland 

2. Jimmy Cebula Smeárms 

3. Rickard Lundqvist Team Scorpion 

4. Modris Stalgevics Lettland 



+100  (12) 
1. Normunds Tomsons Lettland 

2. Raimonds Antonovics Lettland 

3. Tommi Kockare Team Scorpion 

4. PO, korven, Svedberg Strömbrytarna 

Pro damer 
-55 (5) 

1. Carolina Petersson Nora AW 

2. Marie Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Anette Andersson FAF 

4. Emma Andersson Skåne As 

-65 (3) 

1. Felicia Rydstedt FAF 

2. Marie Thysell Team Stockholm 

3. Ann Johansson FAF 

+65 (6) 

1. Felicia Rydstedt FAF 

2. Elin Haag  Nora AW 

3. Emma Edwall Nora AW 

4. Louisa Wahlström Skänninge As 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


